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No. 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

Department 

19 

20 

21 

22 

MEMBERS OF THE TEACHING STAFF OF SHAILABALA WOMEN'S (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE,CUTTACK 

23 

Anthropology 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

3 

30 

Principal 

32 

B.Ed 

Botany 

Commerce 

Chemistry 

Economics 

Education 

English 

Hindi 

Home 

Name 

Science 

Prof. Dr. Gayatri 
Biswal 

Dr. Mamata Jena 
Hopom Biti Tudu 

Dr Kabiraj Behera 
Pranati 

Priyadarshini 

Niharbala Majhi 

Bidulata Sahoo 

Comp. 
Science(S.F) Miss Puspanjali 

Sri Girish Chandra 
Behera 

Smt. Sujata Biswal 

|Dr. Prasanta Ku. 
Samantaray 
Smt. Saraswati 

Majhi 
Smt. Somani Jethi 

Dr Monalisa Swain 

Mallik 

Ms.Rasnmirekha 

Sahoo 

Dr. Swapna Sankar 
Nayak 
Dr. Bandana Pathak 

Smt. Mamatarani 

Sahoo 

Smt. Devikarani 
Murmu 

Dr. Sipra Ray 
Dr. Sanghamitra 
Panda 

Dr. Anandini Panda 

Sonali Dutta 
Sri Sashikanta Barik 

Dr. Dipti Panda 

Dr. Susanta Kumar 

|Smt. Indurekha 
Mohapatra 
Smt. Padmaja Jagati 

Smt. Nirmala Ray 
|Dr. Ajanta Nayak 
|Dr. Suparna Patel 
|Petrus Bodra 

Designation 

Principal 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

A sso.Prof. 

Lecturcr 

Asst.Prof. 
Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 
Asst.Profl. 

Qualification 

MA.PhD 

MSc.PhD 

MA 

MA.M.Phil.PhD 

MSc.B.Ed 

MA.B.Ed 

MA.B.Ed.M.Phil 

MA.B.Ed 

MA.B.Ed.M.Phil 

MSc. PhD 

MSc 

MSc 

MCA.PhD 

MCA.M.Tech 

MCom. M.Phil 

MSc. PhD 

MA. M.Phil,PhD 

MA 

MA 

MA,M.Phil.PhD 

MA.M.Phil.PhD 

MA �PhD 

MA 

MA 

MA, B.Ed, LLB. PhD 

MA .PhD 

MA 

MA 

MSc, Mphil 
MSc.PhD 

MA.PhD 
MA 

Email ID 

gbiswal16@gmail.com 
mohantymamata.6@gmail.com 
tudu.beauty@gmail.com 

kabirajbehera@rediffmail.com 

ppriyadarshini21@gmail.com 

niharbalamajhictc@gmail.com 

bidulatasahoo89 @gmail.com 

girishchandrabehera82 @gmail.com 

sujata.umakanta@gmail.com 

samantaraypk1973@gmail.com 

ismajhil13@gmail.com 

jethi.somani@gmail.com 

ys.monalisa@gmail.com 

mallickpuspa@gmail.com 

sahoo.rasmirekha69@gmail.com 

Swapnasankarnayak@gmail.com 

bp2020academic@gmail.com 

omsubhamshree@gmail.com 

debikarani07@gmail.com 
sipra.ray1405 @gmail.com 

drsanghamitrap3@gmail.com 

anandinipanda787@hotmail.com 
sonashines87@gmail.com 

skbarik68@gmail.com 
pandadipti02(@gmail.com 
sushantabiswal2017@gmail.com 

mohapatraindurekha@gmail.com 

padmajajagati@gmail.com 
nray1805@gmail.com 
ajanta.nayak6@gmail.com 
dr.suparnapatel@gmail.com 
p.bodra66@gmail.com 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

History 

Library 
Science 

Odia 

Logic & 
Philosophy 

Physics 

Smt. Mamata 

Sanskrit 

Pol. Science 

Psychology 

Khatua 

|Jena 

Sociology 

Prativarani Barik 
Sri Jiban Ballav 

Mathematics Jena 

Sri Suryakanta 

Ms. Chinmayce 
Mallick 

|Baral 

Dr. Bichitra Pani 
Dr. Surendra Prasad 

Dr. Pravat Manjari 
Mohanty 

Dr. Sanjita Mishra 
Dr. Chittaranjan 
Panda 
Dr. Narendranath 

Nayak 
Dr. Sugyani Kumar 
Sahu 

Dr. Archanamayee 
|Panda 

|Pratap Kishore 
|Samal 

Dr. Narmada 

Kumari Parida 
Dr. Madhulita 

Sahoo 
Dr. Biswadas 

Mohanty 
Dr. Anita Mekap 

Sri Himanshu 
Sekhar Sethy 
Dr. Nitali Dash 

Smt. Swagatika 
Pattnaik 
Dr. Mousumi 

Pattnaik 
Dr. Srinibas Barik 

Dr. Gayatri Kar 
Sri Krushna 

Chandra Swain 

Dr. Bikash Kumar 

|Das 

|Dr. Yogamaya 
Panda 
Smt. Gopangana 

Das 
|Smt. Aradhana 

Nayak 
Dr. Menakarani 

Sahoo 
Smt. Sucharita 

Mishra 
Nilima Burh 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asso.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 

Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prol. 

Asst.Prof. 

MA 

MA 

MA.MLib.Sc 

MLIS, MPhil 

MLIS, MPhil 

MA.PhD 

MA.PhD 

MSc.PhD 

MA.PhD 

MA,M.Phil, PhD 

MA.PhD 

MA.PhD 

MA.PhD 

MA 

MA.B.Ed. PhD 

MA.PhD 

MSc,M.Phil, PhD,PGDCA 
MSc.PhD 

MSc,PGDCA,B.Ed 

MSc,PhD 

MSc.M.Phil 

MA,PhD 
MA,MPhil.PhD.PDF(UCSS 

R) 
MA.MPhil,PhD 

MA 

MA,PhD 

MA.PhD 

MA 

MA,Mphil 

MA,M.Ed,PhD 

mamatakhatua3@gmail.com 
prativarani45@gmail.com 

MA.Mphil 

MA 

iibani1970@gmail.com 

skbaral1987@gmail.com 

chinu5star@yahoo.co.in 

bichitrapani1997@gmail.com 

Sp.jena08@gmail.com 

pravat kin@yaho0.co. in 
sanjitamishra75@gmail.com 

crpanda777@gmail.com 

narendranayak9437@gmail.com 

sugyanikumarisahu@gmail.com 

archanamayee1973@gmail.com 

samal.pratap1968@gmail.com 

narmada kumari2008@rediffmail.com 

madhulita.sahoo1@gmail.com 

sunumohanty5 @gmail.com 
anitamekap@gmail.com 

mr.himanshu77@gmail.com 

nitali.dash@gmail.com 

|lisha.pattnayak010@gmail.com 

pattnaikmoushumi@gmail.com 

bsrinibas3@gmail.com 
gayatrikarkiss@gmail.com 

krushnachandradeipur@gmail.com 

bikashkumardas123456@gmail.com 

yOgamayakunu@gmail.com 

gopanganadas@gmail.com 

aradhananayak@gmail.com 

UgPgsans2020@gmail.com 

sucharita87@gmail.com 
nilimaburh962 @gmail.com 



65 

66 

67 

68 

Zoology 

Dr. Priti Pragyan 
Ray 
|Smt. Sushree 
Shibanee Dash 

|Sri Saresh Kumar 
Nayak 

Ananda Rukmini 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Asst.Prof. 

Lecturer 

MSc.PhlD.PostDoct. 

Principal 

MSc.B.Ed 

MSc 

MSc.Mphil 

Principal 
S.B. Women's (Auto) College 

Cuttack 

wonderpriti@gmail.com 

|sushreeshibanee1@gmail.com 

sareshnayaksn@yahoo.com 

rukiroul@gmail.com 
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